SERIES TZ
WIN POWER
Ordering Information:
Line Voltage (50/60Hz)
Code
24=100/240 Vac
48=340/480 Vac
Switching Mode
Code
TZ =Zero Crossing
Load Current (A)
Code
020 =20 A
030 =30 A
050 =50 A
075 =75 A
100 =100 A
120 =120 A
150 =150A
Inputs
Code
A=0-20 mA
B=4-20 mA
C=0-5 VDC
D=1-5 VDC
E=0-10VDC
WINLING TECHNOLOGY LTD.
12F, No.572,Sec.5 Chung Shin Rd.,San
Chung City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
WEB: www.winling.com.tw E-mail:win.ling@msa.hinet.net
Type Code
S=S TYPE
A=A TYPE
A  TYPE
S  TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS
Three Phase SCR
Power Controllers
Zero-Crossing
(Resistive Loads Only)
90%
50%
10%
9 cycles ON and 1 cycle OFF
1 cycles ON and 1 cycle OFF
continuously
1 cycles ON and 9 cycle OFF
Supply Voltage: 100 to 480 Vac
Frequency: 50-60 Hz
Current Rating: 20... 100 and 150 A
Control Signal Isolation: 2500 Vac
Transient Voltage
Protection: MOV and RC suppression
Ambient Temperature
Range: 32¢X to 122¢XF (0¢Xto 50¢XC) for listed
              Current rating
Load:  ZT -3 phase, 2-Leg controlled
Diagnostic
Indicators: Shorted or open SCR reversed
                     Signal Input (mA/V)
TZ Type Zero Crossing:
TZ Type
Terminal Conection:
SERIES TZ POWER CONTROLLERS
The max output limit of
outer up/down switch:
A: Setting 100%
B: Setting 80%
C: Setting 60%
D: Setting 40%
4         8        12       16      20mA
1         2          3         4        5VDC
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
O
U
T
P
U
T
 V
O
L
U
M
E
%
INPUT SIGNAL
A
B
C
D
20ATZ2420S
TZ4820S
143X128X170mm(1000g)
(LXWXH)mm
30A
50A
75A
100A
120A
TZ2430S
TZ4830S
TZ2430A
TZ4830A
143X128X170mm(1600g) 206X128X116mm(1400g)
TZ2450S
TZ4850S
TZ2450A
TZ4850A
173X128X170mm(2100g) 206X128X170mm(2400g)
TZ2475S
TZ4875S
TZ2475A
TZ4875A
173X128X170mm(2100g) 236X128X170mm(2700g)
TZ24100S
TZ48100S
TZ24120S
TZ48120S
TZ24100A
TZ48100A
TZ24120A
TZ48120A
173X128X170mm(2100g) 236X128X170mm(2700g)
TZ24150S
TZ48150S
TZ24150A
TZ48150A
173X128X170mm(2100g) 250X140X194mm(3200g)
U W
VR1
VR3
VR2
+5V
-
+
TIC
R
    THREE PHASE ZERO CROSSING
     POWER CONTROLLER
WIN POWER
PL IN OUT OPEN
FAN
AL
FAN
OH
AC
AC
AL
T
ALARM
Aux. Source
100~240VAC
Alarm output
110~220V/2A
Air Fan
Control
TIC
+-
3
2
1
20KΩ V.R.
LOAD AC
FUSE
POWER INR T
Aux. Source
100~240VAC
TEMP.
Control
S
FUSE
V
& Y
S
AC LOAD
150A